
Name Company Category Email Phone
Angela Venti Alloy Silverstein Accounting AVenti@alloysilverstein.com 856-685-6728
Catherine Allen-Carlozo HFM Investment Advisors Financial Planner Callencarlozo@hfmadvisors.com 856-232-2270
Carol Minghenelli Compass Real Estate Realtor carol.minghenelli@compass.com 609-230-4799
Nirpa Desai Clarion Insurance Insurance Broker ndesai@clarioninsure.com 856-309-5444
Diane Ridgway Surety Title Title Insurance dridgway@mysurety.com 856-889-6554
Amy Smith Weinberg, Kaplan & Smith Family Law Attorney asmith@wksnjlaw.com 856-795-9400
Sharon Dunkel PayDay Employer Solutions Payroll Services sdunkel@paydayes.com 609-204-0041
Linda Toogood Columbia Bank Residential Mortage Lender ltoogood@columbiabankonline.com 609-330-3236
Laura Ergood Ergood Law Elder Law / Estate planning attorney laura@ergoodlaw.com 856-266-9525
Diana Meyer - Counard Goldfinch Gift Solutions Personal and Corporate Gift Solutions Diana@goldfinchgiftsolutions.com 856-296-4962
Lisa Gambino A2Z Computer Help Computer and Technical Support lisag@a2zcomputerhelp.com 732-237-9704
Shereen Chen Chen Gray Law Immigration Attorney Shereen@chengraylaw.com 856-873-4015
Karoline Moxam WSFS Bank Commercial Lending KMoxham@wsfsbank.com 609-668-3128
Jessica Ridgway Brain Waves Counseling Licensed Professional Counselor DrRidgway818@gmail.com 856-333-1340
Martha Stem Envoy Business Advocate Payments Consultant Mstem4envoy@gmail.com 856-296-5715
Ellen Ragone RD Communications Public Relations / Marketing ellen@rd-communications.com 609-410-2640
Ann Madden Tufano Madden Tufano LLC Personal Injury Attorney amt@maddentufanolaw.com 215-668-1785
Betty Maul FrontEnd Graphics Printing bettymaul@frontendgraphics.com 856-547-1600
Dawn Kaplan Weinberg, Kaplan & Smith Family Law Attorney dkaplan@wksnjlaw.com 856-795-9400
Susan Nolan Discover Health Advocacy Healthcare Advocate snolan@discoverhealthadvocacy.com 856-571-8547
Shari Kantor MediPlans NJ Medicare Specialist shari@mediplansnj.com 856-265-6612
Sara DeLong RD Communications Public Relations / Marketing sara@rd-communications.com 609-271-3261
Lois Forman Jewish Family & Children's Services s Job Bank Coordinator and Case Manager lforman@jfedsnj.org 609-792-8035
Natalie Illiano Illiano Events Event planning / décor / ballons illianoevents@gmail.com 856-656-8111
Bonnie Brooker BBE Promotions Promotional Products  bonnie@bbepromotions.com (215) 205-8299
Mariel Giletto Flaster Greenberg Business Attorney Mariel.Giletto@flastergreenberg.com 856.382.2206
Ashley Nechemia Sherman, Silverstein, Kohl, Rose & Podolsky Real Estate Attorney anechemia@shermansilverstein.com 856-979-1982
Carla Ramoundos Corporate Source Commercial Furniture carlaram63@gmail.com 856-234-0084
Michelle Roshkoff J. Hilburn Custom Men's Clothing michelle.roshkoff@jhilburnpartner. com 856-220-3410
Dana Galiano National Mortgage Insurance National Mortgage Insurance dana.galiano@nationalmi.com 856-449-0096
Michelle Marinello Rose Commerical Real Estate Commerical Real Estate mmarinello@rosecommercial.com (856) 985-9522
Maureen Kane Advanced Bodyworks Massage Therapist maureen@advancedbodyworks.net 609-923-7794
Jennifer Johnson Flaster Greenberg Land Use Attorney Jennifer.johnson@flastergreenberg.com 215-510-1299
Jayne Celeste JLC Designs Interior Design jlcinteriordesigner@gmail.com (856) 904-0166
Jean Wang Quantam Inc. Translation Services jwang@quantumtranslations.com 267-251-2205
Deb Carter Neora Health Beauty and Wellness Consultant currycart@aol.com 609-206-4943
Hala Shawaf Barson VOIP Doctors Telecom & Technology Solutions hala@voipdoctors.com 215.258.4670 ext. 101


